
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 
Subject: 

Mike Samuelson [M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com] 
5/30/2018 5:56:24 PM 
Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Netai Basu [N.Basu@fehrandpeers.com]; Tom Gaul 
[T.Gaul@fehrandpeers.com] 
Fred Jackson [fljackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
RE: Murphy's Bowl-Updated letter 

Perfect. Thanks Mindy! 

Mike Samuelson 
Transportation Planner 

Los Angeles 
600 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 1050 
Los Angeles, 0\ 90o-J 7 
(:213) 261 -3050 

M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com 

www.fehrandpeers.com 

From: Mindala Wilcox [mailto:mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org] 
Sent: Wednesday, May 30, 2018 4:05 PM 
To: Netai Basu <N.Basu@fehrandpeers.com>; Tom Gaul <T.Gaul@fehrandpeers.com>; Mike Samuelson 
<M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com> 
Cc: Fred Jackson <fljackson@cityofinglewood.org>; Lisa Trifiletti <lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com> 
Subject: Murphy's Bowl-Updated letter 

Good day Gentlemen, 
Attached you will find the updated letter to reflect the new concert date. This is the letter that will go to IPD as well. 
Please let me know if you need anything else on this. Thanks. 

Respectfully, 

Mindy Wilcox, AICP: Planning Manager: City of Inglewood 
Economic and Community Development Department 
Planning Division: One Manchester Boulevard: Inglewood, CA 90301 
V{310) 412-5230: F{310) 412-5681: mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org 

ExcELLENCE in Public Service. COMMITMENT to Problem Solving. DETERMINATION to Succeed. 

PLEASE COMSIDER THE EMVlRONMEMT BEFORE PRIMTIMG THIS EMAlL. 


